
mar 19-dic.-2017 16008007 ART

norte vs sur
on

sábado 16 diciembre 2017
at

sur won by 7 runs

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team norte
Score 225 for 7
Overs 20.0

Players hernan
sam hatt
ale tissera
pedro baron
Abhiram
Tommi Rossi
Gonzi Husain
Santi Rossi
Augustin Husain
enrique roulet
fran alvarez

Team sur
Score 232 for 1
Overs 20.0

Players rama
bernie irigoyen
lautaro musiani
Bruno Angeletti
Esteban Mac Dermott
Tomas Marinozzi
Santiago Duggan
Martin Barneche
francisco herran
felipe jimemez
matias gibson
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sur INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: norte sáb 16-dic.-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 rama
. 4. 4. . 23. . 21 . . 12 . 11 . . 121 . . . . 1 . 1 11112 . 4. 1 . . 1 . 463

not out 52 47 92 21 14 5 2 4 1 55% 110.6

2 bernie irigoyen
. 1 . . . 4. 21 . . . 16. . . . . . 6646. . 1 . 4. 4416464. . 464. 44. . 12661 . 11
6. . . . 16. 64. . W c Augustin Husain  b ale 

tissera
134 68 69 32 10 2 12 12 53% 197.1

3 lautaro musiani
. 462341

not out 20 7 13 1 1 1 1 2 1 86% 285.
7

4 Bruno Angeletti

5 Esteban Mac 
Dermott

6 Tomas Marinozzi 
(LHB)

7 Santiago Duggan 

8 Martin Barneche

9 francisco herran

10 felipe jimemez

11 matias gibson

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 26  (15wd  2nb  5lb  4b 0p) TOTAL 232 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

185

bernie irigoyen

16.4

185

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8

1

7 1

2

15

1 4 35 4 8.75hernan

R
W

WD
NB

6

1

3 7 11

1 4 29 2 7.25Santi Rossi

R
W

WD
NB

7

2

19

2

2
1

15

1 4 48 1 5 12.00ale tissera

R
W

WD
NB

2 20
2 22 11.00Abhiram

R
W

WD
NB

13 19 10
2.2 42 18.00Augustin 

Husain
R

W
WD
NB

8

1

9

2

9

2
1

2.4 32 4 2 12.00enrique 
roulet

R
W

WD
NB

15
1 15 15.00sam hatt
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norte INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: norte sáb 16-dic.-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 hernan
. . 4. 4. . 664W

c Tomas Marinozzi  b Martin 
Barneche

24 11 8 6 3 2 45%218.2

2 sam hatt
44W

c rama  b Santiago Duggan 8 3 10 1 2 67% 266.
7

3 ale tissera
. . 1 . 2W

run out (Martin Barneche) 3 6 7 4 1 1 33% 50.0

4 pedro baron 
1W

lbw  b Martin Barneche 1 2 3 1 1 50% 50.0

5 Abhiram
. 4. 46. . 2 . 11114614. . 6. 12121 . . 14. 14. 42116. 4. 2W

lbw  b Santiago Duggan 78 44 57 15 12 5 8 4 66% 177.3

6 Tommi Rossi
. 124. 44. . 4. 61 . 4. 6611 . 2 . W

c francisco herran  b lautaro 
musiani

46 24 21 10 4 2 5 3 58% 191.7

7 Gonzi Husain
1111 . 41114. 114. 111 . 124. 64. 22.

not out 45 29 44 7 13 3 5 1 76%155.2

8 Santi Rossi
W

c rama  b francisco herran 0 1 0 1 0.0

9 Augustin Husain
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100%100.0

10 enrique roulet

11 fran alvarez

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 19  (18wd  1nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 225 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

33

hernan

1.5

33

2

44

sam hatt

2.5

11

3

47

ale tissera

3.3

3

4

47

pedro baron 

3.4

0

5

113

Tommi Rossi

9.3

66

6

128

Santi Rossi

10.4

0

7

220

Abhiram

19.2

107

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8

1

5
1
2

14 7
1 4 37 2 3 9.25Santiago 

Duggan  (RF)
R

W
WD
NB

20
1
8

4
1

14
3 46 2 8 15.33Martin 

Barneche 
(RM) R

W
WD
NB

11

1

6 15
1
1 3 34 1 2 11.33francisco 

herran
R

W
WD
NB

17

1

4
1

9
3 31 1 1 10.33lautaro 

musiani
R

W
WD
NB

9

1

11

1

8

1

16

1 4 48 4 12.00felipe 
jimemez

R
W

WD
NB

5 11

1

12
3 29 1 9.67Tomas 

Marinozzi
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sur INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 hernan . 1wd 4 . 4 . . 

2 16 0 Santi Rossi . 1 2 3 . 1wd . 

3 24 0 hernan 1lb . 4 . 2 1 

4 27 0 Santi Rossi . . . 1 . 2 

5 36 0 ale tissera 6 . . . . 2wd 1 

6 43 0 Santi Rossi . . 1 . . 6 

7 64 0 ale tissera 2 1wd . 1 6 1wd 4 6 

8 66 0 Abhiram 1 . . 1 . . 

9 79 0 Augustin Husain . 4 . 4 4 1 

10 99 0 Abhiram 6 4 6 4 . . 

11 118 0 Augustin Husain 1 4 6 4 . 4 

12 131 0 enrique roulet 2 1 4 1nb 4by 1 . 

13 146 0 sam hatt 2 6 6 1 . . 

14 157 0 enrique roulet . 1 . 1 1 2wd 6 

15 162 0 hernan 1wd 1wd 2lb 1 . . . . 

16 184 0 Augustin Husain 1wd 1wd 1 1 1 6 1nb 6 4 

17 186 1 ale tissera 1 . . W 1 . 

18 198 1 Santi Rossi 2 . 1wd 4 . 1 4 

19 216 1 ale tissera 1wd 1lb 6 2 3 1lb 4 

20 232 1 hernan 1 1 . 4 6 1wd 3 

norte INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Santiago Duggan . . 4 1wd . 4 . 

2 37 1 Martin Barneche 2wd 5wd . 1wd 6 6 4 W 4 

3 44 2 Santiago Duggan 1wd . . 1 1wd 4 W . 

4 48 4 Martin Barneche 1 2 W W . 1 

5 62 4 Santiago Duggan 2 4 . 4 4 . 

6 76 4 Martin Barneche . 4 . 4 6 . 

7 88 4 francisco herran . 4 . 6 1 1wd . 

8 106 4 lautaro musiani 1wd . 4 . 6 6 1 

9 112 4 francisco herran 1 2 . 1 . 2 

10 116 5 lautaro musiani 1 . W 1 1 1 

11 132 6 francisco herran 4 1wd 6 1 W 4 . 

12 141 6 lautaro musiani 1 . 6 . 1 1 

13 151 6 felipe jimemez 1 2 1 . 4 1wd 1 

14 156 6 Tomas Marinozzi 1 2 1 1 . . 

15 168 6 felipe jimemez 4 . 1 1 1wd 1 4 

16 180 6 Tomas Marinozzi 4 . 1 1nb 1 1 4 

17 189 6 felipe jimemez 1 . 1wd 4 2 1 . 

18 201 6 Tomas Marinozzi 1 1 6 . 4 . 

19 218 6 felipe jimemez 1wd 2 4 . 6 4 . 

20 225 7 Santiago Duggan 2 W 1 2 2 . 
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Manhattan

WORM

Wagon Wheel
SUR Batting (NORTE Bowling)

NORTE Batting (SUR Bowling)
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 bernie irigoyen sur 134 68 69 12 12 197.1 54.4% 1

2 Abhiram norte 78 44 57 8 4 177.3 68.2% 1

3 rama sur 52 47 92 4 1 110.6 53.2% 1 1

4 Tommi Rossi norte 46 24 21 5 3 191.7 58.3%

5 Gonzi Husain norte 45 29 44 5 1 155.2 75.9% 1

6 hernan norte 24 11 8 3 2 218.2 36.4%

7 lautaro musiani sur 20 7 13 2 1 285.7 85.7% 1

8 sam hatt norte 8 3 10 2 266.7 33.3%

9 ale tissera norte 3 6 7 50.0 33.3%

10 Augustin Husain norte 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

11 pedro baron norte 1 2 3 50.0 50.0%

12 Santi Rossi norte 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Santiago Duggan sur 2 37 4.0 24 3 9.25 18.50 12.00

2 Martin Barneche sur 2 46 3.0 18 8 15.33 23.00 9.00

3 lautaro musiani sur 1 31 3.0 18 1 10.33 31.00 18.00

4 francisco herran sur 1 34 3.0 18 2 1 11.33 34.00 18.00

5 ale tissera norte 1 48 4.0 24 5 12.00 48.00 24.00

6 sam hatt norte 15 1.0 6 15.00

7 Abhiram norte 22 2.0 12 11.00

8 enrique roulet norte 32 2.4 16 4 2 12.00

9 Santi Rossi norte 29 4.0 24 2 7.25

10 Tomas Marinozzi sur 29 3.0 18 1 1 9.67

11 hernan norte 35 4.0 24 4 8.75

12 Augustin Husain norte 42 3.0 18 1 14.00

13 felipe jimemez sur 48 4.0 24 4 12.00
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rama
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 52
Balls 47

0s 21
1s 14
2s 5
3s 2
4s 4
5s
6s 1
SR 110.6

bernie irigoyen
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 134
Balls 68

0s 32
1s 10
2s 2
3s
4s 12
5s
6s 12
SR 197.1

lautaro musiani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 7

0s 1
1s 1
2s 1
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 285.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 31
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 10.3

Tomas Marinozzi
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 29
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 9.7

Santiago Duggan
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 37
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 9.2

Martin Barneche
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 46
Wicket 2

Wide 8
No Ball

Econ. 15.3
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francisco herran
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 34
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 11.3

felipe jimemez
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 48
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 12.0
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hernan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 24
Balls 11

0s 6
1s
2s
3s
4s 3
5s
6s 2
SR 218.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 35
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 8.8

sam hatt
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 3

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 266.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 15.0

ale tissera
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 6

0s 4
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 48
Wicket 1

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

pedro baron
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

Abhiram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 78
Balls 44

0s 15
1s 12
2s 5
3s
4s 8
5s
6s 4
SR 177.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Tommi Rossi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 46
Balls 24

0s 10
1s 4
2s 2
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 3
SR 191.7
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Gonzi Husain
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 45
Balls 29

0s 7
1s 13
2s 3
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 1
SR 155.2

Santi Rossi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 29
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.2

Augustin Husain
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.2
Maiden

Run 42
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 18.0

enrique roulet
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.4
Maiden

Run 32
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball 2

Econ. 12.0


